
Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School 00:15:40.81 41

2 East Fairmont Middle 00:15:36.96 47

3 Ritchie County Middle 00:16:54.22 87

4 Elkins Middle 00:17:32.54 87

5 Belington Middle 00:16:57.40 93

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lincoln Middle 00:18:00.91 4

Robert L Bland Middle 00:19:55.85 4

Washington-Irving Middle 00:20:17.88 3

Philippi Middle 00:18:35.30 2

Richwood middle school 00:18:38.61 2

Kasson Middle 00:23:30.68 2

Westwood Middle 00:25:37.59 2

South Harrison Middle 00:19:09.67 1

Webster County Middle School 00:19:28.11 1
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School 00:15:40.81 23 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 207 Madison Knabenshue 00:15:01.46 3

2 6 222 LenaRose Walker 00:15:15.45 5

3 11 224 Bristol Zirkle 00:15:51.99 10

4 12 208 Chloe Lewis 00:16:06.87 11

5 13 216 Gwendolyn Rogosky 00:16:08.30 12

6 19 210 Makenna Marsh 00:16:39.08 (17)

7 28 209 Mya Loudin 00:17:26.26 (23)

2 East Fairmont Middle 00:15:36.96 10 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 225 Jenna Conaway 00:13:51.64 1

2 5 233 Lily Stuck 00:15:08.93 4

3 15 228 Giada Donato 00:16:14.74 13

4 16 236 Anna Wycoff 00:16:24.45 14

5 17 227 Kelcie Criss 00:16:25.05 15

6 18 235 Shayla Wotring 00:16:38.24 (16)

7 41 230 Emma Ice 00:18:35.00 (30)

3 Ritchie County Middle 00:16:54.22 10 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 261 Cassandra Hardbarger 00:15:22.74 6

2 8 260 Abby Hardbarger 00:15:25.05 7

3 26 263 Tanner Lindsey 00:17:20.80 21

4 33 268 Sofia Sarine 00:18:04.14 26

5 36 265 Saydi Oldaker 00:18:18.39 27

6 38 266 Jayden Primm 00:18:28.26 (28)

7 40 264 Keisha Moore 00:18:31.88 (29)

4 Elkins Middle 00:17:32.54 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 237 Molly McFadden 00:14:29.39 2

2 9 239 Clara Pyles 00:15:28.18 8

3 24 241 Willow Tallman 00:17:15.78 19

4 31 242 Norah Lee 00:17:48.29 25

5 68 238 Flora Perkins 00:22:41.08 33

6 70 240 Laura Shreve 00:23:43.92 (34)

5 Belington Middle 00:16:57.40 11 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 197 DAKOTA WOLPERT 00:15:34.60 9

2 20 188 Raegan Daugherty 00:16:40.38 18

3 25 186 KARI BAKER 00:17:19.39 20

4 27 189 Auri England 00:17:26.03 22

5 29 196 Gracie Wolfe 00:17:46.58 24

6 53 191 Leann Moss 00:19:59.78 (31)

7 59 192 McKenzie Phillips 00:21:10.47 (32)
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 225 Jenna Conaway 7th 00:13:51.64 East Fairmont Middle

2 2 237 Molly McFadden 7th 00:14:29.39 Elkins Middle

3 0 248 Raley Cochran 8th 00:14:42.59 Lincoln Middle

4 3 207 Madison Knabenshue 8th 00:15:01.46 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

5 4 233 Lily Stuck 7th 00:15:08.93 East Fairmont Middle

6 5 222 LenaRose Walker 8th 00:15:15.45 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

7 6 261 Cassandra Hardbarger 7th 00:15:22.74 Ritchie County Middle

8 7 260 Abby Hardbarger 6th 00:15:25.05 Ritchie County Middle

9 8 239 Clara Pyles 6th 00:15:28.18 Elkins Middle

10 9 197 DAKOTA WOLPERT 7th 00:15:34.60 Belington Middle

11 10 224 Bristol Zirkle 6th 00:15:51.99 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

12 11 208 Chloe Lewis 8th 00:16:06.87 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

13 12 216 Gwendolyn Rogosky 8th 00:16:08.30 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

14 0 249 Isabella Eddy 8th 00:16:13.43 Lincoln Middle

15 13 228 Giada Donato 7th 00:16:14.74 East Fairmont Middle

16 14 236 Anna Wycoff 8th 00:16:24.45 East Fairmont Middle

17 15 227 Kelcie Criss 7th 00:16:25.05 East Fairmont Middle

18 (16) 235 Shayla Wotring 8th 00:16:38.24 East Fairmont Middle

19 (17) 210 Makenna Marsh 7th 00:16:39.08 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

20 18 188 Raegan Daugherty 6th 00:16:40.38 Belington Middle

21 0 250 Katrina Guthrie 8th 00:17:06.67 Lincoln Middle

22 0 252 Alana Krizner 7th 00:17:12.05 Philippi Middle

23 0 270 Kennedy Church 6th 00:17:14.77 Robert L Bland Middle

24 19 241 Willow Tallman 6th 00:17:15.78 Elkins Middle

25 20 186 KARI BAKER 8th 00:17:19.39 Belington Middle

26 21 263 Tanner Lindsey 7th 00:17:20.80 Ritchie County Middle

27 22 189 Auri England 6th 00:17:26.03 Belington Middle

28 (23) 209 Mya Loudin 7th 00:17:26.26 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

29 24 196 Gracie Wolfe 8th 00:17:46.58 Belington Middle

30 0 202 Macy Collett 7th 00:17:46.81 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

31 25 242 Norah Lee 6th 00:17:48.29 Elkins Middle

32 0 254 Brynnan Crist 7th 00:18:02.32 Richwood middle school

33 26 268 Sofia Sarine 7th 00:18:04.14 Ritchie County Middle

34 0 219 Claire Small 8th 00:18:04.38 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

35 0 218 Haleigh Skidmore 7th 00:18:12.53 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

36 27 265 Saydi Oldaker 7th 00:18:18.39 Ritchie County Middle

37 0 214 Kolbi Orr 6th 00:18:19.43 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

38 (28) 266 Jayden Primm 6th 00:18:28.26 Ritchie County Middle

39 0 215 Kinsley Ripley 7th 00:18:29.69 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

40 (29) 264 Keisha Moore 7th 00:18:31.88 Ritchie County Middle

41 (30) 230 Emma Ice 8th 00:18:35.00 East Fairmont Middle

42 0 200 Alexis Carr 8th 00:18:36.05 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

43 0 223 Emma Whitley 6th 00:18:36.45 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

44 0 220 Alaina Tenney 8th 00:18:38.05 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

45 0 273 Adalee Shaffer 7th 00:18:41.99 Robert L Bland Middle

46 0 258 Kaitlynn Cool 7th 00:19:03.50 Ritchie County Middle

47 0 274 Hadley Ward 7th 00:19:09.67 South Harrison Middle

48 0 255 Bionca Persinger 6th 00:19:14.89 Richwood middle school

49 0 318 Sydney Adkison 6th 00:19:28.11 Webster County Middle School

50 0 316 Haleigh Conrad 6th 00:19:36.08 Washington-Irving Middle

51 0 257 Xinling Chen 6th 00:19:51.06 Ritchie County Middle
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - MS Girls

52 0 267 Julie Phillips K 00:19:58.54 Philippi Middle

53 (31) 191 Leann Moss 8th 00:19:59.78 Belington Middle

54 0 314 Justyna Catena 8th 00:20:13.89 Washington-Irving Middle

55 0 203 Kaitlin Davis 8th 00:20:14.74 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

56 0 201 Emma Collett 8th 00:20:26.80 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

57 0 213 Elinor Nuttall 7th 00:20:42.60 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

58 0 315 Kaydenz Cole 7th 00:21:03.67 Washington-Irving Middle

59 (32) 192 McKenzie Phillips 8th 00:21:10.47 Belington Middle

60 0 190 Madison Hart 6th 00:21:12.51 Belington Middle

61 0 221 Lydia Tenney 6th 00:21:20.31 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

62 0 272 Addison Foster 6th 00:21:47.64 Robert L Bland Middle

63 0 247 Sophia Knight 8th 00:21:51.67 Kasson Middle

64 0 271 Layla Cook 6th 00:21:59.01 Robert L Bland Middle

65 0 262 Taylor Krolick 8th 00:22:09.00 Ritchie County Middle

66 0 198 Emberlee Bennett 6th 00:22:18.30 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

67 0 232 Emily Pletcher 8th 00:22:38.29 East Fairmont Middle

68 33 238 Flora Perkins 6th 00:22:41.08 Elkins Middle

69 0 195 RACHEL WILSON 7th 00:23:39.09 Belington Middle

70 (34) 240 Laura Shreve 6th 00:23:43.92 Elkins Middle

71 0 251 Annaleigh Pierce 8th 00:24:00.93 Lincoln Middle

72 0 226 Kennade Cox 8th 00:24:30.24 East Fairmont Middle

73 0 212 Jaden Messenger 7th 00:24:33.26 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

74 0 320 Candice Lee 7th 00:24:50.37 Westwood Middle

75 0 217 Brooke Seelback 6th 00:25:03.54 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

76 0 246 Olivia Gray 8th 00:25:09.68 Kasson Middle

77 0 194 OLIVIA WATSON 7th 00:25:17.11 Belington Middle

78 0 319 Malia Jones 6th 00:26:24.82 Westwood Middle

79 0 193 Silvia Richardson 7th 00:26:51.82 Belington Middle

80 0 204 Gabby Hadi 6th 00:29:31.84 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School

81 0 229 Eva Fortney-Thomas 7th 00:30:28.52 East Fairmont Middle
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